
TypeChamp Texte46 Class Club Nom ResAnTir ResLicTir S1 S2 S3 Total

Carabine 10m Gout      Division 1

ISSF 1 59 Wambrechies FAURE BERTRAND 1982 99059081 95 94 98 287

2 59 Hondschoote CHRISTIAEN DAVID 1969 99021155 93 97 94 284

3 59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 97 95 92 284

4 59 Bergues BENETAZZO CLAUDE 1959 47347979 92 93 94 279

Départemental  nord   NOMAIN  5 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut DELAY DAVID 1979 7311667 93 95 91 279

6 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER YVES 1962 6199416 90 92 94 276

7 59 Wambrechies CATTEAU CHRISTOPHE 1966 66529419 93 92 91 276

8 59 Hellemmes LEFEVRE FLORIAN 1999 99023070 91 89 94 274

9 59 Wambrechies ZWIERZCHIEWSKI THIMOTHEE 2001 99014969 92 92 90 274

10 59 Hellemmes LE GOFF KARINE 1973 99015023 87 88 95 270

11 59 Wambrechies STEENKISTE SAMUEL 1974 333492 89 87 91 267

12 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER PAULINE 1990 48159001 81 89 86 256

Carabine 10m Gout      Division 2

ISSF 1 59 Wambrechies DANTEN RAPHAEL 1999 99014182 92 94 95 281

2 59 Nomain DEBOUVRIES YANNICK 1970 99021159 94 94 91 279

3 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 1966 99029340 94 92 92 278

4 59 Hondschoote DEWITTE FREDDY 1974 65160074 91 91 92 274

5 59 Hellemmes HOCHIN OLIVIER 1966 96225329 85 90 96 271

6 59 Hellemmes LE GOFF BAPTISTE 2002 96224688 89 93 86 268

7 59 Lomme NGUYEN PHUONG  LINH 2000 99070573 87 88 92 267

8 59 Auby CATHELAIN SAMUEL 1991 6615453 86 92 89 267

9 59 Wambrechies BOIDIN CLAUDE 1963 5214384 89 85 91 265

10 59 Lomme SIX ROMAIN 2000 99021542 89 89 87 265

11 59 Hondschoote CATTOEN ALEXANDRE 1989 99021151 88 84 92 264

12 59 Lomme MINNE ROGER 1952 96226252 86 93 85 264

13 59 Auby LABBACI YASMINE 1980 99080873 88 92 83 263

14 59 Bergues NOWE ALAIN 1974 99014513 89 84 89 262

15 59 Hellemmes CAREME LAURENT 1966 3368835 89 83 88 260

16 59 Wambrechies KNOCKAERT ERIC 1966 99071731 79 93 87 259

17 59 Lomme GHESQUIERE THIERRY 1958 99017722 84 83 90 257

18 59 Hellemmes CARON HUGUES 1973 99026552 85 83 86 254

19 59 Wambrechies GALAND BERTRAND 1960 5214386 87 83 84 254

20 59 Lomme DEMEESTER WAEL 2002 96225008 83 83 83 249

21 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRUVOT EDMOND 1959 43275441 85 80 83 248

22 59 Ronchin LABY PATRICK 1948 94038691 88 81 79 248

23 59 Auby VERMERSCH THOMAS 1996 96215427 82 81 83 246

24 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CHARBONNIER JEAN  RAYMOND 1954 6199411 80 83 82 245

25 59 Onnaing BUCHEZ DIDIER 1958 990027511 73 85 83 241

26 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut DEMAIN LAURENT 2000 ? 86 80 73 239

27 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut BOTTE KARINE 1969 94030446 82 68 73 223

28 59 Nomain DEMEULENAERE CLEMENT 1998 99021145 0 0 0 0

Carabine 10m Gout      Division 3

ISSF 1 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut COTTEAUX VALERIE 1974 99061362 92 90 92 274

2 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut ROBERTSON EMMANUELLE 1989 99059809 88 90 87 265

3 59 Escaupont COUTEAU JEAN-RENE 1971 47016081 80 90 86 256

4 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER VALENTIN 1992 55185078 81 83 90 254

5 59 Onnaing BOURIN CYRIL 1968 94037942 81 83 89 253

6 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut VION THIBAUT 1997 99085929 80 81 85 246

7 59 Marchiennes COILLET ERIC 1966 99070493 71 83 88 242

8 59 Auby SZYMANIAK RAPHAEL 1987 99086978 76 82 84 242

9 59 Auby VALLEZ MARIE-CHRISTINE 1961 94057219 77 78 86 241

10 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut TARANT YANNICK 1989 99059810 76 84 79 239

11 59 Wambrechies GAROT THIPAINE 1992 99014520 79 81 79 239

12 59 Marchiennes RICHEZ FABRICE 1960 ? 75 87 76 238

13 59 Hondschoote BRATS JEAN-MARC 1979 99093020 82 76 79 237

14 59 Hellemmes SMAGUE JEAN-FRANÇOIS 1970 96215356 79 84 71 234

15 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut LEGRAND ERIC 1964 99085579 75 77 77 229

16 59 Nomain MARCHAND CAPUCINE 1998 96220948 64 82 81 227

17 59 Lomme LEROUGE LEON 1934 96215405 66 85 76 227

18 59 Auby TIBERGHIEN LAURENT 1975 99027472 70 80 76 226

19 59 Auby DHENRY ISABELLE 1979 99058032 69 76 70 215

20 59 Hellemmes HENOCQ PHILIPPE 1965 94060118 73 68 71 212

21 59 Hondschoote DEVOS JOEL 1954 3371802 71 75 65 211

22 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut LECOEUVRE PASCAL 1959 47017283 62 71 72 205

23 59 Onnaing CARTIERRE CHARLES 1940 92014642 73 64 68 205

24 59 Onnaing COMIDA ANTONIO 1963 99024739 59 71 72 202

25 59 Onnaing CHOQUET BERNARD 1947 3373789 69 72 57 198

26 59 Lomme JEGOU EDMOND 1945 96217427 65 54 74 193

27 59 Marchiennes ROBTON PATRICK 1946 99014538 62 57 65 184

28 59 Marchiennes MERLUZZI SERGE 1956 3365524 50 51 57 158

Carabine 10m Gout      13/16 ans

ISSF 1 59 Auby TIBERGHIEN MATHILDE 2003 99027470 85 85 80 250

2 59 Onnaing LUCIEZ JOFFREY 2004 99027523 74 79 73 226



3 59 Hellemmes HENNIAUX ADRIEN 2004 99088313 73 62 74 209

Carabine 10m Gout Hand      

1 59 Wambrechies BOISSON MICHEL 1942 94062564 92 97 93 282

Carabine 10m Ternois      Excellence

UFOLEP 1 59 Wambrechies CATTEAU CHRISTOPHE 1966 66529419 98 98 96 292

2 59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 95 98 97 290

3 59 Hondschoote CHRISTIAEN DAVID 1969 99021155 96 100 94 290

3 59 Wambrechies ZWIERZCHIEWSKI THIMOTHEE 2001 99014969 95 98 96 289

4 59 Hellemmes LE GOFF KARINE 1973 99015023 97 95 96 288

5 59 Hondschoote DEWITTE FREDDY 1974 65160074 94 95 96 285

6 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER YVES 1962 6199416 94 94 96 284

7 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut DELAY DAVID 1979 7311667 94 95 95 284

8 59 Auby CATHELAIN SAMUEL 1991 6615453 95 94 95 284

9 59 Wambrechies STEENKISTE SAMUEL 1974 333492 94 93 96 283

10 59 Bergues BENETAZZO CLAUDE 1959 47347979 95 96 92 283

11 59 Nomain DEBOUVRIES YANNICK 1970 99021159 94 93 95 282

12 59 Wambrechies DANTEN RAPHAEL 1999 99014182 95 95 92 282

13 59 Hellemmes LEFEVRE FLORIAN 1999 99023070 96 91 93 280

14 59 Hellemmes HOCHIN OLIVIER 1966 96225329 93 95 91 279

16 59 Wambrechies FAURE BERTRAND 1982 99059081 94 93 91 278

17 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER PAULINE 1990 48159001 95 94 89 278

18 59 Wambrechies BOIDIN CLAUDE 1963 5214384 91 91 94 276

19 59 Nomain DEMEULENAERE CLEMENT 1998 99021145 0 0 0 0

Carabine 10m Ternois      Honneur

UFOLEP 1 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 1966 99029340 94 95 97 286

2 59 Hondschoote CATTOEN ALEXANDRE 1989 99021151 94 93 97 284

3 59 Auby LABBACI YASMINE 1980 99080873 95 93 95 283

4 59 Lomme NGUYEN PHUONG  LINH 2000 99070573 94 95 93 282

5 59 Lomme SIX ROMAIN 2000 99021542 93 94 92 279

6 59 Hellemmes LE GOFF BAPTISTE 2002 96224688 93 94 92 279

7 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRUVOT EDMOND 1959 43275441 92 90 95 277

8 59 Lomme DEMEESTER WAEL 2002 96225008 92 92 93 277

9 59 Hellemmes CAREME LAURENT 1966 3368835 92 94 91 277

10 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut COTTEAUX VALERIE 1974 99061362 94 92 91 277

11 59 Hellemmes CARON HUGUES 1973 99026552 93 92 91 276

12 59 Escaupont COUTEAU JEAN-RENE 1971 47016081 92 93 90 275

13 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut BOTTE KARINE 1969 94030446 89 91 93 273

14 59 Wambrechies GALAND BERTRAND 1960 5214386 91 93 89 273

15 59 Wambrechies KNOCKAERT ERIC 1966 99071731 89 91 91 271

16 59 Bergues NOWE ALAIN 1974 99014513 92 91 88 271

17 59 Wambrechies LECLERC LORELEINE 2000 ? 91 89 90 270

18 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut TARANT YANNICK 1989 99059810 89 92 89 270

19 59 Lomme GHESQUIERE THIERRY 1958 99017722 92 86 90 268

20 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CHARBONNIER JEAN  RAYMOND 1954 6199411 91 91 86 268

21 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut ROBERTSON EMMANUELLE 1989 99059809 87 90 90 267

22 59 Auby VERMERSCH THOMAS 1996 96215427 91 84 91 266

23 59 Auby VALLEZ MARIE-CHRISTINE 1961 94057219 87 89 89 265

24 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut DEMAIN LAURENT 2000 ? 87 84 91 262

25 59 Auby TIBERGHIEN LAURENT 1975 99027472 85 87 82 254

26 59 Lomme LEROUGE LEON 1934 96215405 80 87 86 253

27 59 Wambrechies GAROT THIPAINE 1992 99014520 80 87 84 251

28 59 Hellemmes HENOCQ PHILIPPE 1965 94060118 78 84 83 245

29 59 Lomme VERCAMER ALEXANDRA 1979 96223988 82 81 82 245

30 59 Escaupont SIMON CHRISTIAN 1952 55185094 80 82 80 242

31 59 Escaupont LEVEUGLE JEAN-CLAUDE 1956 58006443 59 63 70 192

Carabine 10m Ternois      Promotion

UFOLEP 1 59 Auby SZYMANIAK RAPHAEL 1987 99086978 87 93 93 273

2 59 Auby FERRARESE LINA 1989 99098494 91 89 92 272

3 59 Hondschoote BRATS JEAN-MARC 1979 99093020 91 86 94 271

4 59 Marchiennes RICHEZ FABRICE 1960 ? 90 89 92 271

5 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER VALENTIN 1992 55185078 91 87 92 270

6 59 Marchiennes COILLET ERIC 1966 99070493 90 93 85 268

7 59 Hellemmes SMAGUE JEAN-FRANÇOIS 1970 96215356 93 85 89 267

8 59 Nomain MARCHAND CAPUCINE 1998 96220948 90 87 87 264

9 59 Auby DHENRY ISABELLE 1979 99058032 80 88 90 258

10 59 Hondschoote BRISSE EMMANUEL 1971 99100596 86 85 85 256

11 59 Marchiennes MERLUZZI MARC 1989 94055012 90 86 79 255

12 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut WLODARCZAK JEAN-MICHEL 1962 99098088 82 84 85 251

13 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut LEGRAND ERIC 1964 99085579 84 82 85 251

14 59 Lomme JEGOU EDMOND 1945 96217427 82 81 87 250

15 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut LECOEUVRE PASCAL 1959 47017283 82 82 83 247

16 59 Ronchin DERUYCK ALAIN 1943 99014071 75 87 84 246

17 59 Hondschoote DEVOS JOEL 1954 3371802 84 76 84 244

18 59 Marchiennes ROBTON PATRICK 1946 99014538 77 81 85 243



19 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut VION THIBAUT 1997 99085929 79 82 81 242

20 59 Ronchin MASINI UMBERTO 1956 99221063 79 83 79 241

21 59 Ronchin DUFFAT ALEXIA 1981 99085654 82 81 69 232

Carabine 10m Ternois      13/16 ans

UFOLEP 1 59 Ronchin GOALES LIZA 2003 99019669 94 92 93 279

2 59 Ronchin DUFLOT GAIA 2002 99030358 89 94 95 278

3 59 Lomme HEUFKE MAXIME 2004 99090689 90 90 91 271

4 59 Auby TIBERGHIEN MATHILDE 2003 99027470 89 91 90 270

5 59 Ronchin LEVILLAIN CLEMENE 2002 99093012 93 88 83 264

6 59 Onnaing LUCIEZ JOFFREY 2004 99027523 88 91 81 260

7 59 Hellemmes HENNIAUX ADRIEN 2004 99088313 90 82 85 257

8 59 Ronchin LECERF PIERRE HENRI 2004 99085661 84 82 85 251

9 59 Lomme LAHOOUSSE MATHIEU 2004 99087666 81 82 85 248

10 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut SOLOCH OCEANE 2005 99061365 74 68 72 214

11 59 Ronchin LECERF MARC ANTOINE 2005 99085660 56 68 69 193

12 59 Wambrechies DE MOOR ERWAN 2005 99059084 0 0 0 0

Carabine 10m Ternois Hand      

1 59 Wambrechies BOISSON MICHEL 1942 94062564 96 98 97 291

Carabine 10m Chapuis      10 ans et moins

1 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut BRANGUART MICHEL  EDOUARD 2008 99085924 94 88 91 273

2 59 Hondschoote BRATS ENOLA 2008 99093019 93 88 87 268

3 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PETIT LUCAS 2008 99080506 93 85 89 267

4 59 Hondschoote DEVEY MATTEO 2008 99097910 86 84 96 266

5 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut DUMONT ELEANA 2008 99085577 79 86 89 254

6 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut VION MATHEO 2009 99085928 86 78 80 244

7 59 Hondschoote BRISSE  CARRU MAÊL 2008 99100597 77 77 74 228

8 59 Ronchin SION VIOLETTE 2011 99085662 74 74 77 225

9 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut QUENTIN LUCAS 2008 ? 70 61 72 203

Carabine 10m Chapuis      11/12 ans

1 59 Wambrechies DE MOOR MORGAN 2007 99059085 88 89 90 267

2 59 Ronchin SION GABIN 2007 99060062 82 79 79 240

3 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut VION CHLOÉ 2006 99085927 63 68 71 202

4 59 Ronchin RYCKMAN JULES 2007 99085383 0 0 0 0

Pistolet 10m Pelletier      Division 1

1 59 Wambrechies BOIDIN CLAUDE 1963 5214384 91 89 93 273

Pistolet 10m Pelletier      Division 2

1 59 Moncheaux LEGRAND CHRISTOPHE 1977 94063209 91 88 94 273

2 59 Onnaing RENAUX JACKY 1953 96221072 88 88 92 268

3 59 Hellemmes CAREME LIONEL 1996 96215358 90 92 86 268

4 59 Nomain BEAUMONT CHRISTELLE 1968 99027496 86 91 90 267

5 59 Nomain LEMOINE CLAUDE 1956 47169296 91 87 87 265

6 59 Onnaing LECLERCQ BERTRAND 1974 99013964 90 86 86 262

7 59 Wambrechies KIEKEN PHILIPPE 1961 96215402 91 85 86 262

8 59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 86 85 90 261

9 59 Nomain BEAUMONT PAUL 1998 96215682 86 89 86 261

10 59 Ronchin LABY PATRICK 1948 94038691 85 85 88 258

11 59 Hellemmes CAREME LAURENT 1966 3368835 87 83 87 257

12 59 Moncheaux MORTREUX JEAN-LOUIS 1959 94039935 87 83 87 257

13 59 Lomme VALAINS MANUEL 1968 99070576 89 84 84 257

14 59 Lomme GROS FABRICE 1974 65613101 81 88 87 256

15 59 Lomme SIX BRUNO 1972 99023303 86 81 86 253

16 59 Hondschoote CARTON PHILIPPE 1963 96220627 87 84 80 251

17 59 Moncheaux TOURBEZ DANIEL 1962 43275634 83 86 78 247

18 59 Hellemmes HOCHIN OLIVIER 1966 96225329 75 57 52 184

19 59 Wambrechies STEENKISTE SAMUEL 1974 333492 0 0 0 0

Pistolet 10m Pelletier      Division 3

1 59 Onnaing DEDONCKER PASCAL 1961 9622323 87 89 85 261

2 59 Lomme BOYANOVA ANNA 1982 99060691 93 82 85 260

3 59 Auby CATHELAIN SAMUEL 1991 6615453 88 85 83 256

4 59 Lomme LEFEBVRE NICOLAS 1970 99098369 78 86 90 254

5 59 Lomme GHESQUIERE THIERRY 1958 99017722 81 80 91 252

6 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER THIBAUT 1996 66529380 79 89 84 252

7 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 1966 99029340 82 87 83 252

8 59 Lomme VERCAMER WILLY 1975 96223989 81 84 82 247

9 59 Wambrechies DELECROIX ANTHONY 1992 99071733 85 84 76 245

10 59 Wambrechies TOUSSAINT JEAN-LUC 1961 94059679 79 89 76 244

11 59 Bergues HARS JEAN-MICHEL 1965 59067001 81 77 83 241

12 59 Wambrechies DANTEN BRUNO 1990 99023301 81 74 83 238

13 59 Lomme JEGOU EDMOND 1945 96217427 81 79 76 236

14 59 Onnaing COMIDA ANTONIO 1963 99024739 81 80 75 236

15 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut COTTEAUX VALERIE 1974 99061362 69 84 82 235

16 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut TARANT YANNICK 1989 99059810 80 75 80 235

17 59 Onnaing CHOQUET BERNARD 1947 3373789 77 79 75 231



18 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut LECOEUVRE VERONIQUE 1964 47017284 83 78 70 231

19 59 Wambrechies ROBIENCE DANIEL 1957 99017724 74 82 74 230

20 59 Hondschoote DEVOS JOEL 1954 3371802 71 68 76 215

21 59 Moncheaux VANLITSENBURGH MAXENCE 1952 3377436 72 70 70 212

22 59 Lomme DUTENDAS VIRGINIE 1970 99087667 68 67 72 207

Pistolet 10m Ternois      Excellence

1 59 Nomain BEAUMONT PAUL 1998 96215682 89 95 97 281

2 59 Onnaing LECLERCQ BERTRAND 1974 99013964 90 93 92 275

3 59 Wambrechies KIEKEN PHILIPPE 1961 96215402 91 90 91 272

4 59 Wambrechies BOIDIN CLAUDE 1963 5214384 92 86 92 270

5 59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 89 92 88 269

6 59 Moncheaux LEGRAND CHRISTOPHE 1977 94063209 87 91 90 268

7 59 Hellemmes CAREME LIONEL 1996 96215358 90 90 88 268

8 59 Moncheaux MORTREUX JEAN-LOUIS 1959 94039935 88 85 86 259

9 59 Moncheaux TOURBEZ DANIEL 1962 43275634 85 85 87 257

10 59 Hellemmes CAREME LAURENT 1966 3368835 84 88 85 257

11 59 Ronchin VANPOPERINGHE GUILLAUME 1976 94060519 78 88 88 254

12 59 Wambrechies STEENKISTE SAMUEL 1974 333492 82 80 80 242

13 59 Wambrechies ROBIENCE DANIEL 1957 99017724 72 81 71 224

14 59 Hellemmes HOCHIN OLIVIER 1966 96225329 73 73 66 212

Pistolet 10m Ternois      Honneur

1 59 Nomain LEMOINE CLAUDE 1956 47169296 90 92 93 275

2 59 Ronchin SORNETTE JONATHAN 1964 65162701 88 90 89 267

3 59 Hondschoote CARTON PHILIPPE 1963 96220627 89 85 91 265

4 59 Lomme SIX BRUNO 1972 99023303 88 90 87 265

5 59 Ronchin SION YANNICK 1974 99081676 87 89 88 264

6 59 Nomain BEAUMONT CHRISTELLE 1968 99027496 87 86 87 260

7 59 Ronchin BLANQUART PATRICK 1951 99085653 87 87 86 260

8 59 Escaupont COUTEAU JEAN-RENE 1971 47016081 83 87 86 256

9 59 Lomme BOYANOVA ANNA 1982 99060691 83 85 85 253

10 59 Onnaing DEDONCKER PASCAL 1961 9622323 81 84 87 252

11 59 Ronchin WASZINSCKI DANIEL 1951 61074647 83 85 84 252

12 59 Lomme VERCAMER WILLY 1975 96223989 80 80 82 242

13 59 Ronchin MASINI UMBERTO 1956 99221063 80 77 78 235

14 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER THIBAUT 1996 66529380 75 77 74 226

15 59 Ronchin BEEKMAN ROBERT 1948 65613085 0 0 0 0

Pistolet 10m Ternois      Promotion

1 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 1966 99029340 89 88 84 261

2 59 Bergues HARS JEAN-MICHEL 1965 59067001 85 86 83 254

3 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut COTTEAUX VALERIE 1974 99061362 90 83 81 254

4 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut TARANT YANNICK 1989 99059810 83 90 75 248

5 59 Hondschoote DEVOS JOEL 1954 3371802 85 79 80 244

6 59 Wambrechies CHARVET THOMAS 2000 99014183 83 76 83 242

7 59 Lomme GHESQUIERE THIERRY 1958 99017722 82 78 82 242

8 59 Lomme LEFEBVRE NICOLAS 1970 99098369 79 83 77 239

9 59 Auby CATHELAIN SAMUEL 1991 6615453 80 84 75 239

10 59 Wambrechies DANTEN BRUNO 1990 99023301 76 81 81 238

11 59 Lomme JEGOU EDMOND 1945 96217427 76 85 70 231

12 59 Wambrechies DELECROIX ANTHONY 1992 99071733 67 77 78 222

13 59 Lomme DUTENDAS VIRGINIE 1970 99087667 56 77 73 206

Pistolet 10m Ternois      13/16 ans

1 59 Ronchin GOALES LIZA 2003 99019669 82 89 72 243

Arbalète Match      Division 1

1 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER YVES 1962 6199416 59 60 59 296

2 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER VALENTIN 1992 55185078 59 60 59 295

3 59 Lomme BOUTON ANTHONY 1982 62012097 57 59 59 292

4 59 Lomme PLUNIAN SEBASTIEN 1982 99019679 59 56 59 292

5 59 Onnaing BOURIN CYRIL 1968 94037942 58 57 58 290

6 59 Lomme MINNE ROGER 1952 96226252 58 58 58 290

7 59 Auby VERMERSCH THOMAS 1996 96215427 55 57 58 288

8 59 Tourcoing DELAHAYE ARMONIE 1994 94061315 57 58 58 288

9 59 Tourcoing MAGNANT PATRICK 1961 61072294 56 57 57 286

10 59 Tourcoing MENET MICHEL 1958 61072299 59 58 57 285

11 59 Auby TIBERGHIEN LAURENT 1975 99027472 56 58 60 285

12 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut DELAY DAVID 1979 7311667 56 56 55 283

13 59 Nomain VILPOUX JULIE 1992 99085908 54 54 59 282

14 59 Auby VANDENSTEEN PASCAL 1964 96220376 57 55 56 277

15 59 Auby OLBER ERIC 1964 94060106 55 56 55 272

Arbalète Match      Division 2

1 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRUVOT EDMOND 1959 43275441 56 58 58 286

2 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut ROSSINI PIERRE ALEXANDRE 1988 96223527 57 55 57 282

3 59 Hellemmes CAREME LAURENT 1966 3368835 55 55 59 282

4 59 Lomme VERCAMER ALEXANDRA 1979 96223988 56 57 56 281



5 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut BOTTE KARINE 1969 94030446 55 55 55 279

6 59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 55 56 54 276

7 59 Nomain FRANCQ CLAUDIE 1959 94044830 55 55 56 276

8 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER THIBAUT 1996 66529380 56 54 57 276

9 59 Hellemmes HENOCQ PHILIPPE 1965 94060118 52 52 56 269

10 59 Nomain BEULQUE JEAN-NOEL 1946 94060047 56 55 50 267

11 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut LECOEUVRE PASCAL 1959 47017283 49 54 54 264

12 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut LECOEUVRE VERONIQUE 1964 47017284 51 50 57 263

13 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 1966 99029340 52 51 51 257

14 59 Hondschoote DEVOS JOEL 1954 3371802 51 52 49 252

15 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut VION THIBAUT 1997 99085929 37 52 53 251

16 59 Nomain LEMOINE AGNES 1965 55185074 52 48 46 241

Arbalère Loisir      17 ans et plus

1 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut ROSSINI PIERRE ALEXANDRE 1988 96223527 55 55 58 283

2 59 Nomain FRANCQ CLAUDIE 1959 94044830 54 57 57 282

3 59 Moncheaux MORTREUX JEAN-LOUIS 1959 94039935 57 54 55 276

4 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRUVOT EDMOND 1959 43275441 54 57 54 275

5 59 Nomain GARDIEN BRIGITTE 1958 94057340 56 52 54 273

6 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut BOTTE KARINE 1969 94030446 51 56 52 272

7 59 Tourcoing DELAHAYE CHRISTINE 1963 94061314 51 53 54 269

8 59 Nomain BEULQUE JEAN-NOEL 1946 94060047 54 56 51 266

9 59 Tourcoing MARILLIER FRANCIS 1964 99072869 52 49 55 263

10 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 1966 99029340 55 43 56 260

11 59 Tourcoing DELBROUCQ VALERIE 1969 94060127 48 52 51 253

12 59 Hondschoote DEVOS JOEL 1954 3371802 48 50 52 243

13 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER THIBAUT 1996 66529380 43 45 49 241

Arbalère Loisir      13/16 ans

1 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut SARAIVA VENTURA CALISTA 2004 99085572 53 53 56 268

2 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut DELOBELLE JULIEN 2002 99061367 55 52 53 267

3 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut GABET MATHYS 2002 99085574 48 53 50 243


